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Description

200402120000
74140

02/12/2004
02:03:00

REGIONS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SILVER
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

31 95 199905270002
23701

Lot#:208
Book:31 Pg:95

201810100003
60590

10/10/2018
08:30:44

DEUTSCHE
BANK TRUST
COMPANY
AMERICAS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ARIUM
INVERNESS
OWNER LLC

12 36 Instr
#:20161206000
445290

Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:12 Pg:36
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 91 Lot#:512
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202209270003
70210

09/27/2022
11:04:39

HUNTLEY
PARK LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

56 83 Lot#:9 Book:56
Pg:83
Sub:HUNTLEY
PARK FINAL
PLAT

202304030000
91880

04/03/2023
12:51:26

FEARLESS
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ABL RPC
RESIDENTIAL
CREDIT
ACQUISITION
LLC

12 35 Lot#:17 Blk:1
Book:12 Pg:35
Sub:LAUREL
CLIFFS

202304180001
11710

04/18/2023
02:14:50

GREYSTONE
GOLF CLUB
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CADENCE
BANK

0 0 Sec:15
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202209060003
46490

09/06/2022
01:38:20

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS II
LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

SERVISFIRST
BANK

0 0 Instr
#:20190501000
145830

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202210060003
81300

10/06/2022
09:26:23

BC PALMER
COVE LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FC V
FINANCIAL L P

56 59 Lot#:9 Book:56
Pg:59
Sub:PALMER
COVE A
CONDOMINIU
M FINAL PLAT

202303070000
62810

03/07/2023
09:31:09

BC PALMER
COVE LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

FC V
FINANCIAL L P

56 59 Instr
#:20221006000
381300

Lot#:17
Book:56 Pg:59
Sub:PALMER
COVE A
CONDOMINIU
M

202306080001
72040

06/08/2023
08:00:45

CHALONS 2
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

LENDINGONE
LLC

52 80 Lot#:88
Book:52 Pg:80
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
PHASE II
SECTOR I
FINAL PLAT



200804290001
73940

04/29/2008
10:50:46

PERKINS
MICHAEL

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

3 39 Lot#:17 Blk:20
Book:3 Pg:39
Sub:SHELBY
HIGHLANDS

201103020000
70470

03/02/2011
02:16:09

NSH CORP Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

39 7 Lot#:9 Book:39
Pg:7
Sub:SOUTHPO
INTE RIDGE
FINAL PLAT

201207060002
40310

07/06/2012
02:47:20

MOBLEY
KENNETH W

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201209250003
64930

09/25/2012
09:40:29

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY III
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PFP III SUB I
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200807020002
70310

07/02/2008
03:35:43

PARK HOMES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

37 47 Lot#:9-25
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200902180000
58460

02/18/2009
04:21:49

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:W
Other:SEE
INST

201004140001
14260

04/14/2010
01:55:33

MCMICHAEL &
PARRISH
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20100414000
114240

Other:SEE
INST

201106280001
87440

06/28/2011
09:02:55

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
LLLP

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201409170002
91010

09/17/2014
08:20:29

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 55 Lot#:2009
Book:44 Pg:55
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA

201510230003
71220

10/23/2015
03:54:01

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

45 32 Lot#:2028
Book:45 Pg:32
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA
PHASE 2

202209060003
46480

09/06/2022
01:38:19

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

SERVISFIRST
BANK

0 0 Instr
#:20190501000
145830

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201502180000
51200

02/18/2015
08:45:04

WG DST 4 Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

3 118 Instr
#:20150218000
051190

Lot#:13 Book:3
Pg:118
Sub:ELLIOTTS
VILLE
MAXWELLS
ADDITION

201506230002
10710

06/23/2015
11:54:24

SUNTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VULCAN
CONSTRUCTI
ON
MATERIALS
LP

Instr
#:20111229000
396380

Lot#:15 Blk:D
Sub:PICKETT
SURVEY OF
LIBERTY
HEIGHTS



201508310003
02270

08/31/2015
11:17:52

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-9
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201609160003
39540

09/16/2016
02:30:10

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

3 121 Lot#:1 Blk:14
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:MAP OF
THE TOWN OF
HELENA

201707200002
59080

07/20/2017
08:45:52

SYNOVUS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

DUNNAVANT
COMMERCIAL
LLC

38 109 Lot#:118
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201708020002
79690

08/02/2017
04:03:54

SYNOVUS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

DUNNAVANT
COMMERCIAL
LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20160831000
315240

Lot#:118
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201908190003
01350

08/19/2019
10:36:34

VALLEY
CREEK LAND
& TIMBER LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

WELLS
FARGO BANK

0 0 Instr
#:20140908000
281160

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:4W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201909200003
45150

09/20/2019
08:19:53

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

TBR INC 49 4 Instr
#:20170310000
083210

Lot#:34
Book:49 Pg:4
Sub:ADAMS
MILL
SUBDIVISION
SECOND
ADDITION

202008060003
36750

08/06/2020
01:39:56

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VALLEY
CREEK LAND
& TIMBER LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20140908000
281160

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:4W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


